Merit List (as per CCSU registration data)
All admission are provisional until final verification of documents Submit and
confirm admission by 2PM 13th Sep 2025 in the college.
Class:-M.A, Stream:-Defence Studies

Form No Name Date  Father Name Category Gender Merit Merit Status

of Index
Birth

11
12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19
20

21

22

23
24

25

CCSU252647823

CCSU252649957
CCSU252753093

CCSU252619953

CCSU252700727

CCSU252619776

CCSU252597360

CCSU252660319

CCSU252627197

CCSU252620326

CCSU252658205

CCSU252701441

CCSU252672172

CCSU252711755

CCSU252595115

CCSU252761818

CCSU252694271
CCSU252608436

CCSU252614771
CCSU252756529

CCSU252651490

CCSU252663843

CCSU252752911
CCSU252647086

CCSU252741543

HIMANI
SINGH

NITIN BOHRA

RUPAL
GREWAL

SARTHAK
TYAGI

AMRITHA R

PARUL
YADAV

KARTIK
CHAUHAN

BHAWNA
SHARMA

RAJAT YADAV

ARVIND
KUMAR
YADAV

SAPNA

DAYITVA
TYAGI

KHUSHBOO

MANAV
CHAUDHARY

TANIYA
PANWAR

VISHAL
SINGH

PRASHANT

APURVA
PANWAR

SHAVY

ARJUN
CHAUDHARY

ROHIT GUPTA

DHRUVI
TYAGI

VIVEK MALIK

PARVIT
KUMAR

PARVIT

VIJAY VIR SINGH

KALYAN SINGH
RANPAL GREWAL

LALIT TYAGI

S
RADHAKRISHNAN

SURESH KUMAR

RAVINDRA
CHAUHAN

BALKISHAN
SHARMA

NARAYAN YADAV
RUDAL YADAV

SURESH
SANDEEP

SATBIR SINGH

NAVEEN KM
TOMAR

DHARMENDRA
SINGH

VIRESH SINGH

RAKESH SINGH
SATYAPAL SINGH

SETHPAL
AJAY KUMAR

BRIJESH KUMAR
GUPTA

ASHWANI KUMAR
TYAGI

RUPESH MALIK
RAJVIR SINGH

RAJVIR SINGH

GENERAL Female 87.8
EWS Male 81.62
OBC Female 78.8
GENERAL Male 74.5
GENERAL Female 74.12
OBC Female 74
GENERAL Male 71.82
GENERAL Female 70.87
GENERAL Male 70.7
OBC Male 67.17
OBC Female 65.55
EWS Male 65.5
SCHEDULED Female 65.08
CASTE (SC)

OBC Male 64.69
OBC Female 64.3
OBC Male 64.12
GENERAL Male 63.9
OBC Male 62.89
OBC Female 62.79
OBC Male 62.15
GENERAL Male 62.12
GENERAL Female 61.9
GENERAL Male 61.75
OBC Male 60.13
OBC Male 60.13

85

85
85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85
85

85
85

85

85

85
85

85

Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open



Form No Name Date  Father Name Category Gender Merit Merit Status|

of Index
Birth

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
33

34
35

36

37

38

39

40
41
42

CCSU252745204

CCSU252709554

CCSU252755350

CCSU252746218

CCSU252620134

CCSU252639786

CCSU252671511
CCSU252708530

CCSU252699741
CCSU252637876

CCSU252650094

CCSU252707526

CCSU252700311

CCSU252715435

CCSU252739053
CCSU252700038
CCSU252692504

KUMAR

SAJAL
TOMAR

DRISHTI
POONIA

KASHISH
GARG

CHANDER
BHAN

AMAN
KUMAR

ANKIT

ANSHUL PAL

SHIVAM
CHAUDHARY

LAVI MAVI

MUKUL
POSWAL

MD ASIF

RAKSHIT
CHAUDHARY

LALIT
RAGHAV

KHUSHNUMA

RITIK PATEL
AKASHDEEP

MONU
KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR

PARVINDRA
KUMAR

DINESH GARG

YOGESH KUMAR

PRITAM KUMAR

MOOLCHAND

BIJENDRA PAL
MANVEER SINGH

RAVINDRA SINGH

MADAN PAL
SINGH

MOHAMMAD
SIRAJUDDIN

RAVINDRA

JAGDISH SINGH

MD ZAHID
HUSSAIN

MUNESH KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR
SUNDER PAL

GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
OBC
SCHEDULED

CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED
CASTE (SC)

OBC
OBC

OBC
OBC

GENERAL
OBC
EWS
GENERAL

OBC
OBC
OBC

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Female
Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male
Male
Male

58

57.09

56.52

56.26

55.71

55.15

53.9
53.86

51.63
51

51

50.92

49.7

49

48.63
43.05
40.27

85

85

85

85

85

85

85
85

85
85

85

85

85

85

85
85
85

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open



